6:30 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:15 pm

8:30 pm

Spenard Community Council
Spenard Recreation Center
2020 West 48th Ave
October 4, 2017
(all times approximate)

Set Up, Coffee/Cookies
Introductions: Executive Committee, Guests
Neighborhood and Community Announcements (1-2 minute max)
Approval of Agenda and Sept. 6 meeting minutes.
Fish Creek Festival recap
Airport report (John Johansen)
Cook Inlet Housing Authority Campus Replatting (Tyler Robinson)
Assembly Report (Tim Steele/Eric Croft)

Cannabis business presentation: Popeye’s Emporium (3231
Spenard Rd.)

Code Enforcement Committee breakout

Wrap up



