Spenard Community Council Spenard Recreation Center

Spenard Recreation Center 2020 West 48th Ave October 4, 2017 (all times approximate)

6:30 pm	Set Up, Coffee/Cookies
7:00 pm	Introductions: Executive Committee, Guests Neighborhood and Community Announcements (1-2 minute max) Approval of Agenda and Sept. 6 meeting minutes.
	Fish Creek Festival recap
	Airport report (John Johansen)
	Cook Inlet Housing Authority Campus Replatting (Tyler Robinson)
	Assembly Report (Tim Steele/Eric Croft)
8:00 pm	Cannabis business presentation: Popeye's Emporium (3231 Spenard Rd.)
8:15 pm	Code Enforcement Committee breakout
8:30 pm	Wrap up

*